
1 tappa toscana 18/03/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 LAPOLLA VITTORIO NON STOP JET DRUM 14,045 1 1

2 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSI CHIU 14,317 1 2

3 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGGET 14,346 1 3

4 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS 14,368 1 4

5 BALDINI GIORGIO GFC HOLLY SURPRISE 14,377 1 5

6 ROSSI MAURO BORN WITH THE SUN 14,437 1 6

7 GROSSI ANDREA ML FOREVER LENA 14,451 1 7

8 SALVA' GEORGIA MISS CLOVER KING 14,584 2 1

9 BANDIERA WALTER GO JET DRUM 14,650 2 2

10 RINDI ANDREA MAX A NIC 14,795 2 3

11 SALVA' BIAGIO DELITE TWO 14,890 2 4

12 CANACCINI FRANCESCA POKER STARLIGHT 15,047 3 1

13 GUASTINI GRETA SAVY BOOTS 15,053 3 2

14 REBURATI LORENZO SONO SNAPPY SAM 15,106 3 3

15 MATI ROBERTO CAP MAGIC DOROTY 15,382 3 4

16 LORENZI FEDERICO FREE SPIRIT MIFI 15,708 3 5

17 MARSILI MARTINA HOLLYWOOD POSI POP 15,859 3 6

18 GHERARDI ANDREA SJCHICOLENARED 15,891 3 7

19 RUSSO MICHELA RED  KING 15,974 3 8

20 VENA GAETANO STAY OF ALBANY 16,177 4 1

21 BARSOCCHINI ANDREA FROST 16,255 4 2

22 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVY BULLY DASH 100,000 4 3

23 TARABELLA ILARIA MARY PEPPY BRIGHT 100,000, 4 4

Categoria OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE TOSCANA



1 tappa toscana 18/03/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO TOP15 TOP HORSE

1 LAPOLLA VITTORIO NON STOP JET DRUM 14,045 50 50

2 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSI CHIU 14,317 49 49

3 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGGET 14,346 48 48

4 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS 14,368 0 47

5 BALDINI GIORGIO GFC HOLLY SURPRISE 14,377 46 46

6 ROSSI MAURO BORN WITH THE SUN 14,437 45 45

7 GROSSI ANDREA ML FOREVER LENA 14,451 44 44

8 SALVA' GEORGIA MISS CLOVER KING 14,584 43 43

9 BANDIERA WALTER GO JET DRUM 14,650 42 42

10 RINDI ANDREA MAX A NIC 14,795 41 41

11 SALVA' BIAGIO DELITE TWO 14,890 40 40

12 CANACCINI FRANCESCA POKER STARLIGHT 15,047 39 39

13 GUASTINI GRETA SAVY BOOTS 15,053 38 38

14 REBURATI LORENZO SONO SNAPPY SAM 15,106 37 37

15 MATI ROBERTO CAP MAGIC DOROTY 15,382 36 36

16 LORENZI FEDERICO FREE SPIRIT MIFI 15,708 35 35

17 MARSILI MARTINA HOLLYWOOD POSI POP 15,859 34 34

18 GHERARDI ANDREA SJCHICOLENARED 15,891 33 33

19 RUSSO MICHELA RED  KING 15,974 32 32

20 VENA GAETANO STAY OF ALBANY 16,177 31 31

21 BARSOCCHINI ANDREA FROST 16,255 30 30

22 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVY BULLY DASH NT 0 1

23 TARABELLA ILARIA MARY PEPPY BRIGHT NT 1 1

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE TOSCANA

Categoria OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI


